FY15 Management Report at March 31, 2015
F1 & FM Unrestricted and FD Designated Funds

Provost
Projected Actual Projected Projected
Total Actual Projected Revenue Expenditures Projected Expenditures UFB
Adjusted Revenue at Revenueat (Over)Under &Encumbat Expendituresat (Over)Under (Deficit) at
FUND CATEGORY TITLE4 Budget 3/31/15 6/30/15 Budget 3/31/15 6/30/15 Budget 6/30/15
Unrestricted  College of Engineering & Mines 14,786,678 13,824,746 14,306,684 479,994 10,005,010 13,833,766 952,912 472,917
College of Libe},924,195 9,054,793 154,430 6,963,244 9,042,301 166,922 12,492
98,350,126 94,070,298 96,937,933 1,412,193 67,729,968 94,259,767 4,090,359 2,678,166
ts 117,000 116,150 116,150 850 116,150 116,150 850 0
North 150,000 87,772 118,922 31,078 118,922 118,922 31,078 0
Dperations 60,000 60,000 60,000 0 60,000
60,000 0 0
School of Nat Res & Extension 399,197 242,449 603,175 (203,978) 242,504 603,176 (203,979) 0)
Designated Total 726,197 506,372 898,248 (172,051) 537,577 898,248 (172,051) 0)
Grand Total 99,076,323 94,576,670 97,836,181 1,240,142 68,267,545 95,158,015 3,918,308 2,678,166



Projected Actual Projected

Total Actual Projected Revenue Expenditures Projected Expenditures  Projected
Adjusted Revenue at Revenueat (Over)Under &Encumbat Expendituresat (Over)Under UFB (Deficit)

FUND CATEGORY TITLE4 DEPT Budget 3/31/15 6/30/15 Budget 3/31/15 6/30/15 Budget at 6/30/15
Unrestricted College of Engineering & Mines  CEM Civil & Enviro Engineering 1,316,646 1,052,518 1,052,518 264,128 923,693 1,330,546 (13,900) (278,028)
CEM Computer Science 1,073,600 833,484 833,484 240,116 765,229 1,068,229 5,371 (234,745)

CEM Dean's Office 847,424 2,613,446 2,613,446 (1,766,022) 490,056 690,056 157,368 1,923,391






FUND CATEGORY TITLE4

School of Management

School of Management Total
UA Museum of the North

UA Museum of the North Total
UAF Provost Office Operations

DEPT
SOM Military Science
SOM Northern Leadership Center

Museum Administration

Museum Education & Public Programs
Museum Events

Museum Exhibits & Digital Media
Museum Research & Collections
Museum Visitor Services

Academic Advising
Accreditation and Assessment
Comprehensive Advising

Faculty Development

General Studies Honors Program
General Studies Office

Graduate School

Planning, Analysis & Inst Research
Provost Office

Student Support Services
Testing Services

Total
Adjusted
Budget
15,800
254,159
6,770,421
708,800
132,300
22,200
390,800
1,305,000
835,346
3,394,446
539,689
122,913
606,483
175,549
333,776
143,475
1,536,416
549,639
944,780
59,113
175,972

Actual Projected
Revenue at Revenue at

3/31/15 6/30/15
0 0
254,159 254,159
6,885,509 6,877,013
746,551 772,551
137,953 143,381
8,887 17,137
354,225 356,225
592,687 622,687
1,084,743 1,480,820
2,925,045 3,392,800
539,409 539,689
122,913 122,913
608,583 608,583
175,549 175,549
336,628 336,628
145,981 145,981
1,540,089 1,533,218
549,639 549,639
951,030 766,425
57,034 59,113
160,958 180,958

Projected
Revenue
(Over) Under
Budget
15,800
0
(106,592)
(63,751)
(11,081)
5,063
34,575
682,313
(645,474)
1,646
0
0
(2,100)
0
(2,852)
(2,506)
3,198
0
178,355
0
(4,986)

Actual
Expenditures
& Encumb at

3/31/15
11,871
177,103
4,576,482
473,226
116,881
7,527
279,057
953,161
555,144
2,384,996
321,244
89,659
413,635
127,935
200,765
97,915
1,210,363
345,219
511,168
56,624
111,347

Projected
Expenditures at

6/30/15
16,551
238,916
6,745,589
658,811
162,729
15,527
407,755
1,299,635
843,066
3,387,523
454,254
117,151
608,603
166,231
276,398
106,933
1,517,941
501,832
713,851
59,098
162,324

Projected
Expenditures
(Over) Under

Budget
(751)
15,243
24,832
49,989
(30,429)
6,673
(16,955)
5,365
(7,720)
6,923
85,435
5,762
(2,120)
9,318
57,378
36,542
18,476
47,807
230,929
15
13,648

Projected
UFB (Deficit)

at 6/30/15
(16,551)
15,243
131,423
113,740
(19,348)
1,611
(51,530)
(676,948)
637,753
5,277
85,435
5,762
(20)
9,318
60,230
39,048
15,278
47,807
52,574
14
18,634



FUND CATEGORY

TITLE4
UAF Summer Sessions
UAF Summer Sessions Total
School of Nat Res & Extension

DEPT
Summer Sessions & Lifelong Learning

AFES Central Support

AFES Environmental Sustainability
AFES Fairbanks Farm

AFES Georgeson Botanical Garden
AFES Hatch Formula Research
AFES Hatch Multi-State Research

Total
Adjusted
Budget
2,871,115
2,871,115
272,300
586,400
174,100
116,000
192,200
108,700

Actual Projected
Revenue at Revenue at

3/31/15 6/30/15
2,232,341 2,610,504
2,232,341 2,610,504
197,405 217,520
593,057 595,192
180,069 180,069
105,311 108,267
192,200 192,200
108,700 108,700

Projected
Revenue
(Over) Under
Budget
260,611
260,611
54,780
(8,792)
(5,969)
7,733
0
0

Actual
Expenditures
& Encumb at

3/31/15
1,391,972
1,391,972

122,728
441,942
109,194
67,687
156,963
33,537

Projected
Expenditures at

6/30/15
2,499,369
2,499,369
158,687
532,150
117,638
98,143
172,901
36,885

Projected
Expenditures
(Over) Under

Budget
371,746
371,746
113,613

54,250
56,462
17,857
19,299
71,815

Projected
UFB (Deficit)
at 6/30/15

111,135
111,135

58,833
63,042
62,431
10,123
19,299
71,815



Revenue Expenditures

Revenue Total Expenditures Total
General  GF/Mental Student Indirect Tech Voc UA Intra-
General Fund - Fund - State ~ Health  Tuition/Fees/S Cost UofA Educ Progr Agency Salaries & Contractual Student
TITLE4 Match Appr Appr Trust erv Recovery Receipts  CIP Receipts Other Transfers Benefits Travel Services Commodities  Equipment  Land/Buildings Aid Miscellaneous
College of Engineering & Mines 107,600 10,730,293 0 1,891,039 1,380,071 197,680 0 0 0 14,306,684 12,589,221 286,864 590,272 279,335 125,006 0 61,578 (98,507) 13,833,766
College of Liberal Arts 0 10,771,442 50,000 5,250,282 135,675 574,901 0 65,000 6,003 16,853,304 14,382,076 384,494 617,677 678,105 235,809 750 23,442 (167,159) 16,155,195

College of Nat Sciences&Mathemat 0 9,670,322 0 4,098,970 171,956 207,041 0 0 994 14,149,283 12,368,137 132,012 593,288 482,907 329,621 14,493 39,392



Actual Projected

Beginning Actual Projected Expenditures Projected Projected Fund
Fund Revenue at Revenue at &Encumbat Expenditures at Gain Balance at
FUND CATEGORY TITLE4 FUND FUND TITLE Balance 3/31/15 6/30/15 3/31/15 6/30/15 (Deficit) 6/30/15
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